County
ADAMS
ALLEGHENY
ARMSTRONG
BEAVER
BEDFORD
BERKS
BLAIR
BRADFORD
BUCKS
BUTLER
CAMBRIA
CAMERON
CARBON
CENTRE
CHESTER
CLARION
CLEARFIELD
CLINTON
COLUMBIA
CRAWFORD
CUMBERLAND
DAUPHIN
DELAWARE
ELK

ERIE
FAYETTE
FOREST
FRANKLIN
FULTON
GREENE
HUNTINGDON
INDIANA
JEFFERSON
JUNIATA
LACKAWANNA
LANCASTER
LAWRENCE
LEBANON
LEHIGH
LUZERNE
LYCOMING
MCKEAN
MERCER
MIFFLIN
MONROE

Region
SC
SW
Sw
SW
SC
SE
SC
NC
SE
SW
Sw
NW
NE
NC
SE
NW
NW
NC
NC
NW
SC
SC
SE
NW
NW
SW
NW
SC
SC
SW
SC
SW
NW
SC
NE
SE
NW
SC
NE
NE
NC
NW
NW
SC
NE

Cases

4154
50859
3174
7960
2842
22024
7591
2907
28831
8635
8429
134
2546
8672
19309
1935
3735
1802
2515
4665
9897
13173
27991
1284
11089
6630
281
8201
648
1543
2850
3827
1794
1284
8189
26557
4051
8285
19071
16285
5553
1539
5634
3269
5687

Confirmed
3759
42072
2601
6966
2222
20625
6531
2498
27236
5907
6784
92
2484
8194
18086
1320
2979
1653
2361
3796
8996
12598
26617
828
9990
5065
247
7346
401
1222
2450
2934
1185
1143
7292
25198
3211
7583
18639
15307
5031
1189
4700
3115
5551

Probable

395
8787
573
994
620
1399
1060
409
1595
2728
1645
42
62
478
1223
615
756
149
154
869
901
575
1374
456
1099
1565
34
855
247
321
400
893
609
141
897
1359
840
702
432
978
522
350
934
154
136

PersonsWithNeg

ativePCR

25182
297586
12356
36892
7686
90870
29991
15019
171563
38255
35553
742
15569
52036
146552
6207
14463
7273
13000
15867
56719
74341
175240
4484
49587
26980
1179
35615
2660
7085
11038
14905
6232
3693
52046
136182
14251
35127
100488
77316
22648
7804
21482
10649
38553



MONTGOMERY
MONTOUR
NORTHAMPTON
NORTHUMBERLAND
PERRY
PHILADELPHIA
PIKE

POTTER
SCHUYLKILL
SNYDER
SOMERSET
SULLIVAN
SUSQUEHANNA
TIOGA

UNION
VENANGO
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
WESTMORELAND
WYOMING
YORK

SE
NC
NE

SC
SE
NE
NC
SE
NC
SW
NC
NE
NC
NC
NW
NW
SwW
NE
SwW
NE
SC

34146
1122
15679
4555
1582
85346
1337
540
7249
1788
4518
135
949
1840
2755
2242
1325
8336
1665
18131
733
21837

32497
1038
15081
4226
1419
83429
1251
482
6785
1592
3570
108
867
1709
2521
1867
1122
6027
1532
13812
623
19563

1649
84
598
329
163
1917
86
58
464
196
948
27
82
131
234
375
203
2309
133
4319
110
2274

255799
8832
92674
19953
7554
455774
11348
2362
32366
7309
16768
1111
7817
7055
21520
8539
6472
42281
11581
72413
5218
107396



